
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Vitor Pascoal 3826

Jose Matos 5599

Marco Oliveira 2997

André Vieira 10983

Jose Almeida 3635

Vera Sequeira 3634

António Dias 5896

Ricardo Sousa 3091

Bruno Almeida 5849

Leandro Silva 5657

Gaspar Pinto 4930

Bernardo Gusmão 5130

Daniel Pacheco 3725

NN

Tiago Ferreira 6542

José Soares 3045

Fábio Costa 6799

Rita Martins 9140

Carlos Silva 5172

Nuno Lopes 3500

Rosário Antunes 6839

Diana Rodrigues 7561

António Silva 1376

Francisco Pinto 2634

William Júnior Dias 8377

William Sousa Dias 8439

Vasco Almeida 11060

Luis Santos 11085

Vasco Peralta 7116

HELDER CARNEIRO

Bruno Almeida 6811

Mariana Machado 2011

Luís Sousa 11177

Jorge Monteiro 11182

António Santos 3730

NN NN

Rui Pinto 6536

Joana Babo 6237

Ilderico Almeida 5347

Ana Almeida 5351

Samuel Pinto 6537

Inês Braga 2789

Armindo Mendes 3899

NN

José Anibal 523

António Caldeira 547

Pedro Coelho 6966

NN

Filipe Silva 5202

João Silva 5853

Samuel Cardoso 11136

Andre Freitas 11132

A Comissão Organizadora 08/12/2025

X2

24 José Anibal 523 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 Classe 8 X1

X2

RALI EXIBIÇÃO UNIÃO 2025
13 DE DEZEMBRO DE 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

X3

Classe Grupo

Classe 16 X5

10430 Classe 17 P4

X5

X5

6 Gaspar Pinto 4930 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 8379 Classe 14

8 Tiago Ferreira 6542 FORD FIESTA S1600 9829 Classe 2 P1

15 Vasco Almeida

20 Rui Pinto 6536 OPEL KADETT C 10224 Classe 10

X2

9 Fábio Costa 6799 CITROËN C2 R2 MAX 10266 Classe 2 P1

12 António Silva 1376 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 Classe 12

11 Rosário Antunes 6839 AUDI S3 QUATTRO 9434 Classe 14 X3

5172 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION X (CZ4A) 8073 Classe 14 X3

X2

18 Luís Sousa 11177 BMW E30 10429 Classe 11 X2

11060

X2

19 António Santos X2

14 William Júnior Dias 8377 BMW E 46 328i 8915

6867

Classe 11

16 Vasco Peralta 7116 BMW E 36 6876 Classe 11

BMW 320 I Classe 10

X5

17 Bruno Almeida 6811 BMW 318 is 9850 Classe 11 X2

10 Carlos Silva

X1

3730 BMW E 46 325 CI COUPÉ 9614 Classe 11

22 Rui  Pinto 6538 OPEL KADETT C 5898

25 Pedro Coelho 6966 Peugeot 106 8037 Classe 8

5 Bruno Almeida 5849 PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP 8684 Classe 16

X1

21 Ilderico Almeida 5347 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE SPRINT 6882 Classe 10 X2

Classe 10 X2

23 Armindo Mendes 3899 PEUGEOT 106 GTI 6022 Classe 9

X2

X3

26 Filipe Silva 5202 NISSAN MICRA K11 8730 Classe 8 X1

27 Samuel Cardoso 11136 RENAULT 5 GTR 6062 Classe 11

7 Daniel Pacheco 3725 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 9295 Classe 14

Total Inscritos: 26

1 Vitor Pascoal 3826 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP 9428

2 Marco Oliveira 2997 SKODA FABIA N5

3 Jose Almeida 3635 PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP 8182 Classe 16

4 António Dias 5896 VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 10297 Classe 16




